9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

SEC Fixed Income Market Structure Advisory Committee
Agenda

October 5, 2020

Welcome and Opening Remarks

Recommendation Regarding Defining Electronic Trading

Corporate Bond Market Observations and Lessons Learned

Municipal Securities Market Observations and Lessons Learned

Lunch Break

Bond Fund and ETF Market Observations and Lessons Learned

Break

FIMSAC Member Observations

Adjournment



