SEC Fixed Income Market Structure Advisory Committee

Agenda

October 5, 2020

9:30 a.m.	Welcome and Opening Remarks
9:45 a.m.	Recommendation Regarding Defining Electronic Trading
10:15 a.m.	Corporate Bond Market Observations and Lessons Learned
11:30 a.m.	Municipal Securities Market Observations and Lessons Learned
12:45 p.m.	Lunch Break
1:30 p.m.	Bond Fund and ETF Market Observations and Lessons Learned
2:15 p.m.	Break
2:30 p.m.	FIMSAC Member Observations
4:00 p.m.	Adjournment